f Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7938
Contract Name: MMB Renovation
Contractor: JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Contract Value:  $18,705,314.00 -

In accordance wit h Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontract ors to be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | unders tand that the City’s approval does not create

any contractual relationship between any of the subcont ractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend thls list of sut
work by the subc ontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontract ors, 1 shall also obtain the approval of the Department

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work % § Value of n 2
Value Contract wee  Iwee | sse | BVC Compliant PreQ :ﬂalAppr ove

Shiny Cleaning Services® Cleaning . OA.'I 0% (18,803 < Y) N NA NA v
Capital Steel Steel Erection 0.15% {$28,120 < ) N NA A v
Neil Schloughy Trucking Trucking 0.09% {16,000 X (Y N NA A v
Integral Building Solutions  [Low Voltage 2.18% (408411 % Y N NA l/
Lady Lift Equip Rental 0.16% [30,000 X (Y N NA A
Terra Excavation/Utilities 1.18% [220,000 Y N NA e
Chilstrom Rebar Install 0.15% (28,000 QQ N NA A v

Equipment Support 0.00% Y N NA
Zander Solutions Waterproofing 0.22% |$42,000 (Y N NA NI
Architectural Products of Metal Panels 1.35% [$253,000 Y N NA
Wausau

Roofing 0.00% Y N NA
Simmons Bldg Prodt Windows 5.35% {$1,000,000 E Y N NA
Lake City Glass & Glazing 5.08% }$950,000 Y N NA v
Wall-Tech Drywall & Painting 6.42% |$1,200,000 Y N NA /

Plaster 0.27% {$50,000 Y N NA

Ceramic Tile 0.00% Y N NA

Tile Restoration 0.00% Y N NA

Marble Refurbishment 0.00% Y N NA
Austad Acoustical Treatment 2.25% |$420,000 Y N NA

Wood Flooring 10.00% Y N NA

Carpet & Resilient 0.00% Y N NA
WI Window Concepts Window Treratment 0.12% $23,000 QQ N NA NA v

Elevator 0.12% 1$22,000 Y N NA
Hooper Plumbing 3.50% ]$655,000 Y N NA v’
NAMI HVAC 17.91% |$3,350,000 Y N NA

Fire Suppression 0.91% {$171,000 Y N NA
ECI Electrical 11.01% {$2,060,000 Y N NA

Total 10,945,334

Date Submitted: 6/26/17 Signed: Lo ;%f
FOR CITY USE ONL Y _ T
;apgf::o::tdract is subcontracted = D'Sappm"ed Approvedin Par
Date: Si gned:

Robert F. Philli ps, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution:  Contractor
Project Engineer/Manager Construction Engineer Construction Office File




