Change Order

Today's Date: 2/25/2019 Views, Sgranarchouing,
Project Title: MMB Renovation Construction

Project Number: 10129 Contract Number: 7939 Aldermanic District: 4

Submitted By: Schuchardt, Michael

Current Routing Location: Change Order Complete i

Cﬁange Order No: » ‘CO-16 CO Project No: 7939 o Type: fanlities

Contractor: JP CULLEN & SONS INC

330 £ DELAVAN DR
JANESVILLE Wi 53546

Change Order Description: COR-67 Additional work requests for added radiator to bike storage, electrical work
for art instaliments, roof patching at roof hatches, additional flooring,

. You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract upon final approvals:

item Description/Account Number Est. Unit Type Unit Price *N/B Total
No. Qty.
1 COR-67 Additonal work requests 1.00  Each 4 $15,024.00. N $15,024.00
Acct. No. Shore Share Totol
H %
i 102129-401-40 1000 $15,024.00
: 3 Insert additionatl Acct. No.
5 Insert Additional Change Order Item
*N/B
N=Negotiated
B=Bid
% of Qriginal
0.08 Net Change Order $15,024.00
Original Contract Total $18,705,314.00
13.79 Prev. Chg. Orders Total $2,579,154.17
113.87 New Contract Total $21,299,492.17
8.00 % Contingency $1,496,425.12
Remaining contingency prior to this change order ($1,082,729.05}
Remaining contingency after this change order ($1,0597,753.05)
This Contract is a: & calendar Days QO Working Days ® Completion Date
Original CONSTRUCTION CLOSEQUT Date . August 31, 2018
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEQUT Date Prior to this Change Order
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEQUT as a result of this Change Order
CO Attochments - for Reference ONLY Change Order Type:
/¢ COR-67 Additional work after substantial Under $20K
2 letion,,
U opetonpar [ Over $20K
13 Insert Additional Attachments & Over Contingency Amount
{31 Time Ext. Requested
General Contractor’s Acceptance:
**By typing my name and entering the date | hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title: Date:
:Ben Bobzien Project Manager Extraordinaire February 25, 2019
Inspector/Project Manager Approval:
**By typing my name and entering the date I hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title: Date:
Mike Schuchardt Project manager February 25, 2019

http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/MMBHome/MMBRehabConstruction/ layouts

Page 1 of 2

3/11/2019



ChangeOrder - CO-16

Construction Manager Approval:

By:

**By typing my name and entering the date | hereby give my electronic signature**

Title:

Date:

:Jeanne Hoffman

Facilities and Sustainability Manager

February 25, 2019

Staff Review and Verification:

Initials Date
Project/Section Supervisor {JEH February 25, 2019
PW Admin - Update Contract Data Base Fébruary 26, 2019
Assistant City Engineer GTF * February 26, 2019
Accountant ‘o February 27,2019
BPW Admin Processing:

Initials Date
Legistar Updated : T February 26, 2019
BPW Scheduled March 06, 2019
BPW Approved ‘March 06, 2019

BPW/City Engineer Approval:

By:

**By typing my name and entering the date | hereby give my electronic signature**

Title:

Robert F Philli‘ps,‘P.E.

i 5C_ity _Engineer

Final Distribution Processing:

Save Signature

Initials Date
Final Distribution Processing Completed MAH March 11, 2019
Review Justification Form ‘

Page 2 of 2

http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/MMBHome/MMBRehabConstruction/_layouts... 3/11/2019



