City of Madison

Clty of Madison Madison, WI 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

SNy

SSTDISON'
e ‘@ i

.-"o?

N1S
N

|
/s,
n.“‘

0.. 4

aqul;l N
Legislation Text

File #: 51185, Version: 1

Title
Change Order No. 10 to Contract No. 7939, MMB Renovation Construction, to JP Cullen & Sons, Inc. in the

amount of $126,503.61.
Body
See attached.

Printed on 6/5/2022

City of Madison Page 1 of 1
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

