
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\May 16\Contract 7939.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7939 
MADISON MUNICIPAL BUILDING RENOVATION 
(BASE BID + ALT. 1 & ALT. 2) 
 
 
                      J.P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.  $18,705,314.00 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 10129-401-140:54210  (91065)        $18,705,314.00 
Contingency 8%+      1,496,426.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $20,201,740.00 

   


